Sirolimus-eluting coronary stent system
The DES we trust
Outstanding
safety and
efficacy
profile
Angiolite clinical data

• Side Branch access: S: 3.50mm | M: 3.75mm \ L: 5.00mm
Angiolite Features
The DES we trust
Sirolimus-eluting coronary stent system
Distributed by:
Manufactured by:
Life Vascular Devices Biotech S.L
info@ ivascular.global
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Effective catheter length 142 cm
Stent Length (mm)
9 14 16 19 24 29 34 39 44 49
2.00 SCCDSR14150200009 SCCDSR14150200014 SCCDSR14150200016 SCCDSR14150200019 SCCDSR14150200024 SCCDSR14150200029 SCCDSR14150200034 SCCDSR14150200039 - -
2.25 SCCDSR14150225009 SCCDSR14150225014 SCCDSR14150225016 SCCDSR14150225019 SCCDSR14150225024 SCCDSR14150225029 SCCDSR14150225034 SCCDSR14150225039 - -
2.50 SCCDSR14150250009 SCCDSR14150250014 SCCDSR14150250016 SCCDSR14150250019 SCCDSR14150250024 SCCDSR14150250029 SCCDSR14150250034 SCCDSR14150250039 SCCDSR14150250044 SCCDSR14150250049
2.75 SCCDSR14150275009 SCCDSR14150275014 SCCDSR14150275016 SCCDSR14150275019 SCCDSR14150275024 SCCDSR14150275029 SCCDSR14150275034 SCCDSR14150275039 SCCDSR14150275044 SCCDSR14150275049
3.00 SCCDSR14150300009 SCCDSR14150300014 SCCDSR14150300016 SCCDSR14150300019 SCCDSR14150300024 SCCDSR14150300029 SCCDSR14150300034 SCCDSR14150300039 SCCDSR14150300044 SCCDSR14150300049
3.50 SCCDSR14150350009 SCCDSR14150350014 SCCDSR14150350016 SCCDSR14150350019 SCCDSR14150350024 SCCDSR14150350029 SCCDSR14150350034 SCCDSR14150350039 SCCDSR14150350044 SCCDSR14150350049
4.00 SCCDSR14150400009 SCCDSR14150400014 SCCDSR14150400016 SCCDSR14150400019 SCCDSR14150400024 SCCDSR14150400029 SCCDSR14150400034 SCCDSR14150400039 SCCDSR14150400044 SCCDSR14150400049
4.50 - SCCDSR14150450014 SCCDSR14150450016 SCCDSR14150450019 SCCDSR14150450024 SCCDSR14150450029 SCCDSR14150450034 SCCDSR14150450039 - -
Product with CE mark, certified by Notified Body 0318
The availability of each reference for the sale is linked to the authorization of commercialization in the country of destination
M
P5

Fig 3. Naviscore crossed the
lesion
Fig 6. Final angiografic result Fig 4. Naviscore inflated
breaking the plaque
Dr. Antoni Serra, Hospital
Sant Pau, Barcelona, Spain
Product with CE mark, certified by Notified Body 0318
The availability of each reference for the sale is linked to the
authorization of commercialization in the country of destination
Balloon
diameter
[mm]
Effective length 142 cm
Balloon length [mm]
6 8 10 12 15
1.50 BCSR14150150006 BCSR14150150008 BCSR14150150010 BCSR14150150012 BCSR14150150015
2.00 BCSR14150200006 BCSR14150200008 BCSR14150200010 BCSR14150200012 BCSR14150200015
2.50 BCSR14150250006 BCSR14150250008 BCSR14150250010 BCSR14150250012 BCSR14150250015
3.00 BCSR14150300006 BCSR14150300008 BCSR14150300010 BCSR14150300012 BCSR14150300015
3.50 BCSR14150350006 BCSR14150350008 BCSR14150350010 BCSR14150350012 BCSR14150350015
Distributed by
M
P5
12